INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR

PO 513, PC 117, WADI KABIR, SULTANATE OF OMAN

2020-2021
FINAL EXAMINATION
Date Day IX XI Com XI Sci
Accountancy/ :
21/02/2021 Sun Bl B Chemistry
22/02/2021 Mon Science
23/02/2021 Tue English English
24/02/2021 Wed Mathematics
25/02/2021 Thu Business Studies Physics
Hindi/ French/
28/02/2021 Sun Moyl
01/03/2021 Mon Economics/ : Engmeer.mg Graphics/
Entrepreneurship Biology
02/03/2021 Tue English
03/03/2021 Wed Marketing/ Mathematics/ Psychology
07/03/2021 Sun Social Science
Informatics Informatics Practice/
0ol e Practice Computer Science

Wearing FACE MASK
is compulsory at all
times.

Students are requested to maintain SOCIAL DISTANCING
at all times.

Points to note:

All students should report to school at 7:30 am in complete
school uniform. Venue: Main School
(a) Examinations on all days will begin at 8:00 am.

-7:45 am to 8:00 am
-8:00 am to 11:00 am

Reading Time
Writing Time

(b) The duration of each examination will be of 3 hours and as
per CBSE format.

Immediately after examinations, students are advised to leave
the school campus. Parents are requested to make their own
transport arrangements for their wards.

Any student using unfair means during the examinations will be
awarded zero in that subject.

Students must carry their own stationery and bottle of water.
Sharing of stationery and water will not be permitted.

The school will make arrangement for sanitizers. Students are
also advised to carry their own sanitizers as well, keeping in
mind personal hygiene and safety.

MOBILE PHONES should not be brought to school.

Details of guidelines regarding Examination will be sent through
Google Classroom.

The Annual Examination portions are uploaded in the website
and Google Classroom.

D\N Rao (Principal)
20/01/2021




